9 & under year olds
Briana Cardenas
Isabella Kumar
Lauren Samson
Charlize Tran
Charles Bellotti
Joshua Guice
Derick Harrington
Kory Khai Ngo
Ethan Vernovsky

10 year olds
Miya Abogador
Kayla Awadin
Emma Babaian
Meredith Brown
Amelie Cabergas
Briana Cardenas
Susan Cook
Kelsey Farmer
Maya Gonsoulin
Ashlyn Hembree
Beaux Hoffman
Katelyn Kulow
Isabella Kumar
Hanming Li
Olivia Luhnau
Noelle Marsh
Taylor Murphy
Megan-huong Nguyen
Kalissa Niles
Caitlyn Quinn
Khue Rebollido
Yolanda Zhang
Ryan Aaron
Jeffrey Cochran
Jordan Dorado
Keith John Elgar
Joshua Guice
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SCY 2013-2014 (IM Xtreme)
First Colony Swim Team, Inc.

200 FR
2:28.95
3:21.89
3:13.93
2:52.11
2:45.07
2:50.36
2:46.86
3:22.39
3:23.34

200 FR
2:36.57
3:28.46
2:57.03
2:55.86
2:52.68
2:28.22
2:48.72
2:41.90
2:32.19
2:38.97
2:39.84
2:36.92
3:21.89
2:51.16
2:44.60
2:30.97
2:34.85
2:47.51
2:45.60
2:35.37
3:05.19
2:25.17
2:35.99
2:12.80
2:08.13
2:40.01
2:40.82

100 BK
1:21.43
1:38.33
1:34.22
1:32.24
1:17.77
1:27.03
1:28.93
1:39.33
1:41.60

100 BK
1:22.20
1:50.25
1:29.04
1:29.22
1:28.04
1:21.43
1:28.54
1:24.17
1:27.43
1:22.66
1:20.12
1:24.35
1:38.33
1:40.97
1:27.21
1:21.88
1:20.80
1:26.30
1:19.81
1:16.53
1:42.98
1:21.53
1:20.71
1:15.04
1:05.70
1:18.23
1:27.03

100 BR
1:27.86
1:56.65
1:53.84
1:32.94
1:48.36
1:46.21
1:54.51
1:49.82
2:07.55

100 BR
1:31.62
2:02.46
2:00.74
1:50.10
1:41.45
1:27.86
1:56.21
1:30.55
1:32.71
1:35.12
1:33.84
1:42.19
1:56.65
1:42.47
1:25.24
1:36.18
1:38.65
1:46.03
1:39.96
1:45.65
1:42.80
1:27.57
1:30.64
1:40.47
1:17.76
1:42.32
1:46.21

100 FL
1:21.36
1:56.49
1:45.72
1:33.52
1:25.54
1:36.61
1:33.22
1:58.33
1:51.22

100 FL
1:26.35
1:47.32
1:48.89
1:48.20
1:33.14
1:21.36
1:40.86
1:34.92
1:35.51
1:28.65
1:26.55
1:40.53
1:56.49
1:54.26
1:37.22
1:26.20
1:20.16
1:39.29
1:27.20
1:19.08
1:36.53
1:23.04
1:32.28
1:19.92
1:14.62
1:24.86
1:31.44

200 IM
2:48.66
3:45.30
3:38.47
3:04.93
3:01.93
3:02.38
3:13.30
3:43.92
3:49.83

200 IM
2:56.03
3:52.73
3:18.73
3:20.42
3:24.12
2:44.20
3:16.79
2:56.87
2:52.80
3:02.24
2:42.67
3:00.28
3:45.30
3:23.67
2:59.18
2:48.53
2:48.43
3:22.38
2:59.33
2:52.93
3:33.36
2:41.87
2:53.04
2:40.62
2:24.91
2:58.01
3:02.38

Score
3259
660
1003
2142
2366
1893
1699
668
407

Score
2046
52
654
776
1139
2511
891
1790
1837
1819
2168
1503
184
689
1744
2132
2186
1071
1776
2137
648
2554
1993
2694
3882
1857
1403
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Mitchell Imrie
Krishnan Vellore

11 year olds
Miya Abogador
Emma Babaian
Ashlyn Bruns
Kelsey Farmer
Maya Gonsoulin
Richelle Guice
Norah Hay
Jacey Hinton
Marisa Liang
Olivia Luhnau
Noelle Marsh
Arianna Rosario
Nicole Tran
Kayla Wort
Tiffany Yan
Yolanda Zhang
Miriam Zuo
Joseph Cook
Ryan Dang
Benjamin Greene
Eli Greene
Daniel Hoang
Christian Le
Jeffrey Li

Bryan Pan
Brandon Phegley
Nathan Quinn
Tristan Salazar
Grant Schweikhardt

12 year olds
Maia Abogador
Imaal Ahmed
Emily Awadin
Heather Donati
Richelle Guice
Rory Kalac
Ashley Linhart
Taylor Linhart
Yun Liu
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M T T M T T 71 T T

2:35.37
3:12.70

500 FR
7:01.29
8:12.94
6:29.87
7:00.79
7:24.92
6:16.36
6:09.31
5:52.48
6:15.89
7:27.00
6:47.29
6:41.69
6:39.63
6:09.63
7:38.25
6:42.00
6:09.58
6:10.15
5:59.90
5:48.18
6:03.68
6:54.71
5:55.65
7:59.99
5:42.24
6:50.66
6:12.29
6:24.62
7:42.08

500 FR
6:24.97
5:46.03
7:17.07
6:49.34
6:16.36
6:21.14
6:12.90
6:09.70
5:41.20

1:20.30
1:30.20

100 BK
1:22.20
1:27.13
1:19.16
1:24.17
1:27.43
1:13.07
1:07.41
1:03.65
1:14.38
1:27.21
1:21.88
1:22.13
1:24.55
1:13.42
1:22.21
1:21.53
1:16.78
1:23.36
1:12.58
1:11.15
1:14.67
1:16.39
1:20.38
1:34.03
1:12.60
1:25.14
1:14.03
1:17.76
1:31.74

100 BK
1:12.30
1:09.82
1:19.77
1:16.03
1:13.07
1:08.85
1:18.65
1:15.98
1:05.33

1:35.24
1:51.64

100 BR
1:31.62
1:50.33
1:34.99
1:30.55
1:32.71
1:26.04
1:32.45
1:19.73
1:26.37
1:19.87
1:36.18
1:44.11
1:35.68
1:27.79
1:34.12
1:27.57
1:25.03
1:41.72
1:20.12
1:31.95
1:27.21
1:24.40
1:20.84
1:38.81
1:26.36
1:38.80
1:38.55
1:36.79
1:45.33

100 BR
1:27.92
1:23.14
1:27.33
1:37.15
1:26.04
1:24.13
1:32.86
1:36.04
1:23.06

1:28.39
1:32.74

100 FL
1:21.06
1:37.75
1:22.92
1:34.92
1:35.51
1:10.80
1:27.57
1:08.66
1:14.59
1:37.22
1:26.20
1:29.37
1:19.15
1:25.26
1:29.26
1:23.04
1:12.22
1:30.16
1:08.91
1:17.90
1:12.36
1:26.62
1:18.21
1:31.48
1:07.36
1:28.83
1:15.29
1:18.62
1:37.54

100 FL
1:08.45
1:14.21
1:21.69
1:25.56
1:10.80
1:18.93
1:25.62
1:20.06
1:03.43

2:48.34
3:30.37

200 IM
2:56.03
3:18.73
2:44.98
2:56.87
2:52.80
2:34.70
2:42.69
2:23.39
2:38.51
2:43.21
2:48.53
2:48.73
2:48.47
2:46.22
2:58.39
2:41.87
2:37.55
2:48.49
2:29.05
2:33.78
2:34.38
2:46.59
2:34.97
3:15.35
2:28.53
3:00.34
2:41.75
2:45.86
3:05.79

200 IM
2:36.22
2:29.80
2:45.40
2:56.61
2:34.70
2:37.24
2:45.91
2:43.26
2:23.43

2043
705

Score
1416
292
1675
1123
954
2569
2139
3431
2370
1354
1374
1194
1519
2051
1035
1747
2450
1398
3005
2523
2563
1785
2456
477
3022
1069
2101
1817
451

Score
1995
2365
1138
930
2019
1925
1251
1425
2953
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Schuyler Mathews F 5:34.98 1:13.21 1.25.55 1:.11.22  2:31.69 2340
Shalom Oberoi F 6:01.39 1:16.90 1:25.66 1:19.14  2:40.08 1732
Lia Rebollido F 6:38.76  1:15.92  1:19.72  1:18.25  2:40.22 1711
Arianna Rosario F 6:41.69 1:22.13 1:44.11 1:29.37 2:48.73 742
Rukshana Sarkari F 6:04.64 1:14.47 1.21.75 1:13.00 2:36.91 2065
Elizabeth Tillman F 5:51.23  1:.09.43 1:30.34 1:.07.36  2:33.03 2317
Natalie Vo F 6:33.68  1:23.22 1:26.18 1:14.20 2:42.04 1482
Grace Wey F 5:25.08 1:.03.00 1:14.10 1:11.38 2:21.75 3193
Kayla Wort F 6:02.54  1:13.42 1:25.60 1:25.26  2:46.22 1615
Carson Yanta F 6:17.56 1:16.28 1:31.79 1:15.04 2:38.15 1638
Philip Brewer M 6:43.06 1:15.38 1:23.62 1:16.02 2:43.97 1431
Michael Brough M 6:12.37 1:21.01 1:32.39 1:14.35 2:46.64 1272
Joseph Cook M 6:10.15 1:23.36  1:41.72 1:30.16  2:48.49 768
Kelvin Terence Elgar M 5:57.72 1:.05.24 1:41.46 1:.05.69  2:36.80 2024
Aaron Guo M 5:44.00 1:.07.21 1:18.72 1:.01.26  2:21.51 2881
Derek Lu M 5:32.26  1:11.95 1:1351 1:13.15 2:23.49 2571
Michael Pham M 6:42.66 1:13.66 1:39.26 1:26.03 2:59.35 809
Nathan Quinn M 5:58.91 1:14.03  1:35,57 1:11.76  2:34.33 1694
Kyle Salonga M 6:03.40 1:13.05 1:27.86 1:18.74  2:33.27 1685
Ashton St Jean M 6:47.09 1:16.08 1:36.19 1:22.29  2:50.05 927
Allen Zheng M 5:42.30 1:11.24 1:21.88 1:15.70 2:27.81 2164
13 year olds Gender 500 FR 200BK 200BR 200 FL 200 IM 400 IM Score
Imaal Ahmed F 5:46.03 2:2457 2:56.99 2:47.66 2:29.80 5:13.87 2466
Giselle Estrada F 6:45.79 25159 3:06.57 3:10.92 2:52.69 6:05.59 799
Minali Ganguly F 6:16.05 2:30.15 3:05.65 3:27.29  2:40.70 5:55.22 1415
Rory Kalac F 6:21.14  2:29.84 3:01.34 2:5759 2:37.24 5:34.80 1741
Maria Kleimann F 5:35.08  2:37.38 2:52.97 2:16.12 2:25.92 5:04.07 2994
Nicole Ma F 5:22.85 2:26.99 2:46.12 2:28.27 2:23.70 45451 3264
Kara Lien Madelozo F 6:48.06 2:52.88 4:38.96 2:47.61 2:51.24 6:30.75 677
Schuyler Mathews F 5:34.98 2:32.12 2:59.02 2:34.43 2:31.69 5:12.07 2571
Katherine Mussler F 5:56.98 2:28.46 2:52.22 2:1896 2:21.45 5:00.48 3030
Lujayna Taha F 6:01.07 2:39.57 3:00.46 2:42.70 2:35.68 5:35.65 1924
Kristen Yan F 5:46.87 2:33.41 2:52.10 2:41.26 2:31.22 5:16.41 2428
Carson Yanta F 6:17.56 2:38.57 3:20.28 2:45.11 2:38.15 5:35.17 1569
Justin Chang M 6:04.51 2:33.96 3:08.33 3:06.39 2:35.38 5:31.70 1201
Nicholas Choo M 5:37.18  2:20.35 2:48.64 2:20.07 2:21.70 4:58.49 2769
Tyler Dang M 5:55.17 2:37.44 214168 2:51.36  2:29.74  5:22.42 1764
Marcus Gaffney M 5:54.50 2:44.86 2:55.24  2:38.35 2:29.93  5:28.37 1613
Mazen Hassan M 5:15.42 2:17.90 2:47.74 2:28.50 2:23.47 4:54.98 2856
Jeff Kue M 5:03.95 2:09.39 2:31.19 2:2250 2:13.49 4:36.11 3763
Ethan Le M 5:36.05 2:25.74 2:29.84 2:23.02 2:15.55 4:49.44 3084
Girish Narayan M 5:30.33  2:26.58 2:44.26 2:33.16 2:25.65 5:09.16 2430
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Thuc Nguyen M 5:16.86  2:33.54  2:25.73  2:28.35 2:14.72  4:43.08 3163
Derrick Ong M 5:50.29 2:27.81 2:59.74 2:50.46  2:27.38 5:23.65 1739
Joshua Romero M 5:11.31 2:15.72 2:50.31 2:06.57 2:14.80 4:40.29 3540
Keenan Salonga M 5:58.43 2:26.59 2:40.60 2:50.80 2:24.47 5:19.61 2017
William Schuler M 5:03.50 2:22.81 2:31.21 2:13.72 2:15.77  4:38.39 3615
Darian Sueiro M 5:10.88 2:21.58 2:29.82  2:2553  2:13.57 4:39.37 3430
Charles Yuen M 5:06.49 2:2443 2:37.61 2:27.27 2:17.80 5:00.71 3029
Patrick Zhan M 5:58.31 2:33.94 3:08.71 2:56.67 2:38.34 5:45.04 1161
14 year olds Gender 500 FR 200BK 200BR 200 FL 200 IM 400 IM Score
Brittany Bui 5:19.80 2:10.59 2:26.15 2:03.79  2:06.55 4:30.00 4482

5:30.10 2:17.74  2:50.12  2:30.04 2:2490 5:09.91 2866
5:15.42  2:17.70  2:45.18 2:21.26  2:16.94  4:48.53 3495
5:50.49 2:32.78 2:44.75 2:33.00 2:31.81 5:08.26 2411
6:16.05 2:30.15 3:05.65 3:27.29  2:40.70  5:55.22 1226
5:01.67 2:09.57 2:40.65 2:04.31 2:17.49 4:32.51 4227
5:35.08  2:37.38  2:52.97 2:16.12 2:25.92 5:04.07 2732
5:18.68 2:17.65 2:32.15 2:19.23  2:15.81 4:41.73 3753
4:55.44  2:2456  2:38.43 2:12.92  2:16.18 4:37.55 3906
6:01.07 2:39.57 3:0046  2:42.70 2:35.68 5:35.65 1678
5:29.29 2:1552  2:33.96 2:09.27 2:13.46 4:45.99 3840
4:54.67 211059 2:43.01 2:13.76 2:12.16  4:39.56 4127
4:37.26 1:59.03 2:32.99 2:0446  2:03.71 4:31.99 4155
5:34.92 2:17.76  2:48.64 2:20.07 2:16.01 4:58.49 2383
4:57.49  2:07.50 2:38.18 2:22.46  2:16.34 4:37.29 3128
5:06.17 2:09.67 2:1843 2:11.13 2:08.49 4:30.74 3695
4:57.03 2:03.80 2:31.19 2:2250 2:09.16 4:31.63 3484
5:36.05 2:25.74  2:29.84 2:23.02  2:15.55  4:49.44 2537
4:4426  2:03.26 214405 1:59.11  2:10.36  4:35.13 3793
5:42.75 2:25.76  2:48.76  3:04.37 2:2423  5:15.09 1539
5:21.77 2:22.65 3:01.63 2:30.92 2:2463 5:06.74 1883
5:03.50 2:22.81 2:31.21 2:10.82 2:11.70 4:38.39 3179
5:05.83  2:24.43  2:34.60 2:27.27 2:1471  4:43.03 2727

Lauren Cochran
Claire Donovan
Tiffany Dormiani
Minali Ganguly
Ashley Harmon
Maria Kleimann
Anastasia Kontrimas
Peyton Quattlebaum
Lujayna Taha
Victoria Tillman
Bryanna Vasquez
Darrin Asphall
Nicholas Choo
Joshua Fruge
Christian Jack

Jeff Kue

Ethan Le

Carlos Monteagudo
Dylan Nguyen
Aaron Pan

William Schuler
Charles Yuen
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15 year olds Gender 500 FR 200BK 200BR 200 FL 200 IM 400 IM Score
Brittany Bui F 5:19.80 2:10.59 2:26.15 2:03.79 2:06.55 4:30.00 4371
Alicia Finnigan F 5:34.87 2:10.37 2:40.21 2:07.97 2:11.14  4:29.00 3900
Ashley Harmon F 5:01.67 2:09.57 2:40.65 2:04.31 2:17.49 4:3251 4114
Anastasia Kontrimas F 5:09.35 2:17.65 2:32.15 2:19.23 2:13.45 4:41.73 3772
Madeline Strong F 5:51.99 2:28.39 2:43.48 2:19.80 2:19.13 4:57.47 2860
Kenedy Thaman F 5:14.21 2:16.84 2:49.67 2:21.50 2:20.79 4:59.76 3187
Victoria Tillman F 5:29.29  2:09.67 2:33.96 2:04.46  2:10.72 4:29.56 4106
Darrin Asphall M 4:37.26  1:59.03 2:32.99 2:04.46 2:03.71 4:31.99 3813
Timothy Cummins M 5:08.00 2:14.37 2:37.40 2:21.97 2:16.89 4:45.67 2525
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Carlos Monteagudo M 4:41.98 2:03.26 2:44.05 1:59.11 2:10.36 4:35.13 3476
Barrett Roberts M 4:50.15 1:54.79 2:27.55 1:58.45 2:00.75 4:21.03 4138
Farzad Sarkari M 5:08.04 2:1591 2:45.96 2:41.73 2:19.72 4:54.78 2018
Christopher Yeager M 4:30.87 2:02.48 2:28.68 1:58.44  2:00.69  4:09.72 4255
Arthur Yuen M 5:12.97 2:07.23 2:16.54 2:04.31 1:58.35 4:29.93 3720

16 year olds Gender 500 FR 200BK  200BR 200 FL 200 IM 400 IM Score
Alicia Finnigan F 5:11.34 2:.07.21  2:35.09 2:02.20 2:06.34 4:29.00 4325
Keegan Pho F 5:10.31 2:08.43 2:4460 2:06.26  2:08.72  4:35.18 4013
Clayton Cooke M 4:50.00 2:10.93 2:40.53 2:26.73  2:09.38 4:57.11 2452
Timothy Cummins M 5:08.00 2:14.37 2:37.40 2:21.97 2:16.89 4:45.67 2306
Michael Lin M 5:24.47  2:.04.41  2:09.29 2:14.07 2:00.74 4:28.28 3363
Barrett Roberts M 4:50.15 1:54.79 2:27.55 1:58.45 2:00.75 4:21.03 3904
Arthur Yuen M 5:12.97 2:07.23 2:09.93 2:04.31 1:56.49 4:17.37 3753

17 year olds Gender 500 FR 200BK 200BR 200 FL 200 IM 400 IM Score

Elaine Eberhardt F 5:39.23  2:33.81  2:38.27 2:34.39 2:2437 5:11.15 2414
Shelby Fruge F 5:02.71  2:15.52  2:50.33  2:08.25 2:18.16  4:45.44 3559
Simone Manuel F 5:00.51 2:01.40 2:22.56 2:07.20 2:02.92  4:29.08 4669
Ashley Mercadel F 5:18.41  2:19.67 2:31.21  2:21.37 2:15.00 4:42.04 3479
Delaney Quattlebaum F 5:02.26 2:27.14  2:41.81 2:14.47  2:19.47 44173 3394
Alexandra Remy F 5:18.48 2:15.14 2:46.51 2:17.19 2:22.08 4:59.56 3142
Kaitlyn Swinney F 5:15.61 2:04.44  2:23.77 2:13.77 2:06.31 4:25.55 4309
Clayton Cooke M 4:50.00 2:10.93 2:40.53 2:15.58 2:09.38 4:57.11 2508
Sean Dormiani M 5:20.34 2:21.21  2:26.00 2:18.77 2:11.21  4:48.22 2283
Charles Wort M 5:1540 1:56.64 2:27.98 2:18.83 1:57.26  4:23.08 3229
18 year olds Gender 500 FR 200BK  200BR 200 FL 200 IM 400 IM Score
Kaitlyn Swinney F 5:15.61  2:02.35 2:23.77 2:06.22 2:06.31 4:24.18 4473
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